
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

82 

72 

51 

92 

121 

73 

132 

77 

139 

103 

117 

130 

48 

22 

83 

140 

120 

112 

Last Name 

DALO' 

TESORI 

UISIGALLI 

SCIALANGA 

COVEZZI 

RAFFAELE 

TOMAYA 

PESCI 

FORTIN 

MICCI 

LEONI 

SCELSI 

MASATOSHI 

MILANI 

ROMEO 

TRIGLIA 

SCHIAVON 

ANSELMI 

First Name 

Marco 

Otello 

Andrea 

Luciano 

Ettore 

Marco 

Yoneshima 

Gianni 

Davide 

Maurizio 

Raffaele 

Ferdinando 

Tanino 

Lorenzo 

Roberto 

Roberto 

Alberto 

Davide 

Best Tm 

1:22.868 

1:23.987 

1:24.088 

1:24.867 

1:24.966 

1:25.783 

1:26.619 

1:28.607 

1:31.683 

1:32.766 

1:32.926 

1:33.343 

1:34.259 

1:34.946 

1:35.294 

1:35.577 

1:42.039 

Diff 

1.119 

1.220 

1.999 

2.098 

2.915 

3.751 

5.739 

8.815 

9.898 

10.058 

10.475 

11.391 

12.078 

12.426 

12.709 

19.171 

Gap 

1.119 

0.101 

0.779 

0.099 

0.817 

0.836 

1.988 

3.076 

1.083 

0.160 

0.417 

0.916 

0.687 

0.348 

0.283 

6.462 

Class Model/Engine Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 11.24.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSIB 2107 

Gruppo A 

2° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:36:54 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2017 10:35 


